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Meeting details: 

Meeting Title: No: 2 

Date: 

Gambling Industry Engagement Forum 

Tuesday 29 November 2016 Time: 08.30am -10.30am 

Location: Victorian Responsible Gambling Foundation Trim Ref: CD/16/595701 

Item 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Training Room, Level 6, 14-20 Blackwood Street, 
North Melbourne 

Subject Speaker 

Opening remarks 
Tony Clarkson, Head of Prevention and 
Clinical Development 

Review of notes and actions from previous 
Kris Honey- KNH Consulting 

meeting 

Foundation update on activities 
Tony Clarkson, Head of Prevention and 
Clinical Development 

Research overview: gambling, responsible Tony Phillips - Head of Knowledge and 
gambling and harm Information 

Barometer - Issues in the current 
Kris Honey- KNH Consulting 

environment: 

• Land based gambling 

• Online gambling 

• Gambling policy and regulation 

• Gambling related research or trends 

Concluding remarks Tony Clarkson, Head of Prevention and 

(Next scheduled meeting - March 2017) Clinical Development 
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Time 

08.30am 

08.40am 

08.55am 

09.15am 

09.45am 

10.20am 




