## Agenda





## Meeting details:

Meeting Title: Gambling Industry Engagement Forum No: 2

Date: Tuesday 29 November 2016 Time: 08.30am – 10.30am

Location: Victorian Responsible Gambling Foundation Trim Ref: CD/16/595701

Training Room, Level 6, 14-20 Blackwood Street,

North Melbourne

Item	Subject	Speaker	Time
1.	Opening remarks	Tony Clarkson, Head of Prevention and Clinical Development	08.30am
2.	Review of notes and actions from previous meeting	Kris Honey – KNH Consulting	08.40am
3.	Foundation update on activities	Tony Clarkson, Head of Prevention and Clinical Development	08.55am
4.	Research overview: gambling, responsible gambling and harm	Tony Phillips – Head of Knowledge and Information	09.15am
5.	Barometer – Issues in the current environment:	Kris Honey – KNH Consulting	09.45am
	<ul> <li>Land based gambling</li> <li>Online gambling</li> <li>Gambling policy and regulation</li> <li>Gambling related research or trends</li> </ul>		
6.	Concluding remarks (Next scheduled meeting - March 2017)	Tony Clarkson, Head of Prevention and Clinical Development	10.20am